Date Start [Len |Board Component Code [Component Title
09:10 01:30{WIJEC/GCSE [C990U10-1 Latin Component 1 Latin Language
Mon 14 May 01:30{OCR 1276/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn
13:10( 02:00|WJEC/GCSE |C120U10-1 RS Route A COMP1 in the Modern World
Tue 15 May | 13:10| 01:45|EDEXL/GCSE |1BIO 1H/F Biology Paper 1 [H] of [F]
Wed 16 May 09:10{ 01:15|AQA 8582/1 Physical Education Paper 1
13:10 01:00 WJEC/GCSE  C120U20-1 RS Routea COMP2 Study Of christianity
09:10| 01:45|EDEXL/GCSE [1CHO 1H/F Chemistry Paper 1 [H] or [F]
Thu 17 May 13:10 01:15|WIJEC/GCSE [C990U20-1 Latin Comp 2 Latin Lit and Sources
01:30|0OCR 1276/02 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrmmng Wrtn
Fri 18 May | 13:10 01:15|AQA 8582/2 Physical Education Paper 2 .
01:30{WIJEC/GCSE |C690U30-1 Drama COMPONENTS3 Interpretin Theatre
Mon 21 May [ 09:10{ 01:00{WJEC/GCSE [C990UBO-1 Latin Comp 3B Roman Civilisation
Tue 22 May 09:10{ 01:45|AQA 8702/1 English Li'teratur('e Paper 1
13:10| 01:30|EDEXL/GCSE |1GAO 01 The Physical Environment
Wed 23 May | 13:10( 01:45|EDEXL/GCSE |1PHO 1H/F Physics Paper 1 [H] or [F]
Thu 24 May 09:10| 01:30(EDEXL/GCSE |1MA1 1H/F Non Calculator [H] or [F]
13:10( 01:00|{WJEC/GCSE |C120U70-1 RS Route A Comp 3 Sikhism
Fri 25 May 09:10{ 02:15|AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2
13:10{ 02:00(AQA 45701|D & T: Textiles Technology Unit 1
Mon 04 Jun | 09:10| 01:15(EDEXL/GCSE |1HIO 11 Medicine in Britain
Tue 05 Jun 09:10{ 01:45|AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1
13:10| 01:30|EDEXL/GCSE [1GAO 02 The Human Environment
09:10| 00:35|AQA 8698/LF/H Spanish Listening Test Tier [H] or [F]
Wed 06 Jun | 10:00| 00:45(AQA 8698/RF/H Spanish Reading Test Tier [H] or [F]
13:10] 01:30|OCR 1536/05 Music: Listening and Appraising-Wtn
Thu 07 Jun [09:10| 01:30(EDEXL/GCSE |1MA1 2H/2F Calculator [H] or [F]
Fri 08 Jun 09:10{ 01:45|AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2
13:10| 01:45|EDEXL/GCSE |1HIO 27 Superpower Relations B3/4
Mon 11 Jun 09:10( 01:45(EDEXL/GCSE [1BIO 2H/F Biology Paper 2 [H] or [F]
13:10( 01:30|EDEXL/GCSE |1GAO 03 Geog.Investigations
Tue 12 Jun 09:10( 01:30|EDEXL/GCSE [1MA1 3F/H Maths Calculator [H] or [F]
13:10| 01:20|EDEXL/GCSE |1HIO 31 Weimar & Nazi Germany
Wed 13 Jun 09:10( 01:45(EDEXL/GCSE |1CHO 2F Chemistry Paper 2 [H] or [F]
13:10{ 01:15|EDEXL/GCSE |5HS0101 H & S Personal Dev. & Rels.
Thu 14 Jun 09:10( 01:00{AQA 8698/WF/H Spanish Writing Test Tier [H] or [F]
13:10{ 01:45]AQA 8585/W Food Prep and Nutrition Written
Fri 15Jun |[09:10| 01:45(EDEXL/GCSE [1PHO 2F/H Physics Paper 2 [H] or [F]
09:10( 00:35|AQA 8668/LF/H German Listening Test Tier [H] or [F]
Mon 18 Jun | 10:00| 00:45|AQA 8668/RF/H German Reading Test Tier [H] of [F]
09:10{ 01:00|]AQA 413008|Business & Comm Systems Unit 8
Tue 19 Jun |[09:10] 01:30|]AQA 8360/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1
Thu 21 Jun 09:10( 01:00{AQA 8668/WF/H German Writing Test Tier [H] or [F]
13:10{ 02:00(AQA 8360/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2
Fri 22 Jun |09:10{ 02:00|AQA 45551|D & T: Product Design Unit 1




